                                             HPM560J intelligent pressure switch
Product model: HPM560J intelligent
pressure switch
Manufacturer: Nanjing Hangjia
Electronic Technology Co., LTD
Product category: pressure switch
Application: hydropower, petroleum,

Two relays Blue ON1   Black COM1   Green OC1 Brown ON2  Purple COM2  Grey OC2
(4～20)mA White mA+   Orange mA-
Ordering Guide
Tips:
1. When ordering products controlled by pressure points, please specify the number of
pressure points, the pressure value controlled, and the normally open or normally
closed switching points
2. If select B1 and B9 at the same time, please select C3 (eight-core or ten-core circular
connector) for the outlet method.
3. For other special requirements, please contact us and indicate in the order.
Code Type
HPM560J Intelligent Pressure Switch
Range Measuring Range
(0～X)kPa X is the range
Code Output signal
B1 (4～20)mA
B9 Relay
Code Process Connection
P1 M20×1.5
P4 G1/2
P18 G1/4 female
Code Electronical Connection
C3 Circular Connector
C5 M12×1
Diaphragm Pressure Interface Shell
M1 316L SS cast aluminum
M1A 316L 316L cast aluminum
M2 Ti Ti cast aluminum
M3 Tantalum Customized cast aluminum
M4 C276 Customized cast aluminum
Code
G
Kn
T
W
HPM560J (0~600)kPa B1 B9 P18 C3 M1 G K2 T
Code
Housing Material